Accurate Time & Frequency System
Model AR/AS77
AR/AS77 DATA SHEET- REVISION 30.01.2022
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT.
AccuBeat Ltd http://www.accubeat.com
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium Clock
With optional anti-spoofing and Jamming capabilities
Key features:

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT.
AccuBeat Ltd http://www.accubeat.com
HOW TO ORDER:
Oscillator Type
R – Rubidium (standard)
X - OCXO
LAN Interfaces
0 – No LAN
1 – 1 x LAN interface (NTP, UDP)
2 – 2 x LAN interface (NTP, UDP)
3 – 3 x LAN interface (NTP, UDP)
AUX Time Codes
0 – No AUX time protocol
(standard)
N – NMEA
A – Almanac & Ephemeris
AX77    X     1 X     2 X      -     3 X     4 X     5 X      6 X7         X       8 X     9 X     10 X11
Power Supply
A – AC (standard)
B - +28VDC
C – (-48)VDC
D – (-48)VDC x 2
PTP
0 – No PTP (standard)
P – PTP Grand master
Time Codes
0 – No time code (standard)
H – Have Quick (GPS ICD GPS 060)
I – IRIG B (AM)
A – Have Quick and IRIG B (AM)
Coaxial outputs configurations (J8 – J17)
A – 10MHz sine, 1PPS (*)
B – 1 x 10MHz sine + 1 x 1PPS + 8 x 2.048MHz
C  - 1  x H.Q.(PTTI), 4 x 1PPS (TTL), 5 x 10MHz (Sine)
D -  1 x 10MHz improved phase noise & spurious, 7 x IRIG B
E  - 1  x H.Q.(PTTI), 3 x 1PPS (TTL), 6 x 10MHz (Sine)
G – 4 x 10MHz, 5 x 1PPS, , 1 x 1MHz SQR
H - 10MHz + 1x1PPS (PTTI)
I – 1 x 10MHz sine, 5 x 1PPS (TTL), 3 x HQ (PTTI)
S  - Customized special configuration & frequency (the final part
number will be define before PO)
(*) The user can configure the outputs by using a CLI command. Contact factory.
(**) Special frequencies l ike 120MHz are also available per request. Contact
factory
AUX outputs configurations
(44 pins D Type connector )
0 – No AUX outputs on this connector  (standard)
A – 4 x 1PPS PTTI (pins # 32 – 35)
B – 6 x H.Q Outs (PTTI), 6 x 1PPS Outs (PTTI)
C – 4 x 1PPS (RS422), 3 x 1PPS (RS422) – Rb /
       Raw, 5 x HQ (PTTI), 4 x 1PPS (PTTI)
D – 4 x 1PPS output (RS422)
Options
0 – No other optins (standard)
1 – LAN UDP (ASCII format, similar to
AR73A-16)
2 – COM in  AR73A-15 / 17 format
3 – 10PPS Outputs
4 – External distributer (AD12A)
5 – 10MHz Improved P.N & Spurius
C – Par tial AR73A-13 CLI & IDD,
1PPS Ext. routed directly from input to
output
D- MIL GPS Keys- Front panel
R – Specia l CLI commands (Rap.)
GPS Receiver Type
C – C (A) code (standard)
P – P (Y) code
M – Multi GNSS
Unit Type
R – Standard Rubidium
S – Anti Spoofing
NB (Anti Spoofing) Option